
REPORT No.

ICP0029

ICP0261

ICP0282

TERMINAL CONNECTOR ICP1334/ICP1067

ICP0449

ICP1133

ICP1133

ICP1136

*Lead is a glass ingredient.(Lead contained in the glass 

of electronic components is exempt from RoHS directives.)

VZ067TH7 SERIES  Pb(F)  TEST  REPORT

ELECTRODE　*

SUBSTRATE　

PART NAME

MOVING CONTACT

RESISTANCE ELEMENT　

1-3 TERMINALS

2.TERMINAL　

KNOB　

HOKURIKU ELECTRIC INDUSTRY CO.,LTD
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